
1 / 2


The complete organ works of Johann Sebastian Bach

Concerts

Orgelwerk bach helmut freitag

In the calendar year 2024, the main organist of the Schlosskirche, Prof. Dr.
Helmut Freitag, will play the complete organ works of Johann Sebastian Bach.

The concerts of this nationally significant project always take place on the 1st Friday
of the month at 7pm in the Reformed Castle Church Interlaken, the Reformed
Church Unterseen and the Roman Catholic Church Interlaken. In total, there are
17 concerts in one year.

A detailed, free program booklet provides information on all the works and offers
a wealth of information on Bach, the performer, the organ music and the project.

Admission to all concerts is free; a collection is requested at the exit.

Concert dates 2024 at a glance

Friday, January 5, New Year's Concert Schlosskirche Interlaken I

Friday, February 2, Schlosskirche Interlaken II

Friday, March 1, Schlosskirche Interlaken III

Friday, March 22, church in Unterseen IV

Friday, April 5, Schlosskirche Interlaken V

Friday, May 3, Schlosskirche Interlaken VI

Friday, June 7, Schlosskirche Interlaken VII

Friday, June 14, Catholic Church Interlaken VIII

Friday, July 5, Schlosskirche Interlaken IX

Friday, August 2, SchlosskircheInterlaken X

Venue:
Schlosskirche Interlaken
Schlosstrasse 1
3800 Interlaken

 www.schlosskirche.ch/

Contact Person:
Kirchgemeinde Gsteig-Interlaken
Hertiggässli 21
3800 Interlaken

 freitag@schlosskirche.ch

Organisation:
Interlaken Tourismus
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Friday, September 6, Schlosskirche Interlaken XI

Friday, September 20 Catholic Church Interlaken XII

Friday, October 4,Schlosskirche Interlaken XIII

Friday, October 11, church in Unterseen XIV

Friday, November 1, Schlosskirche Interlaken XV

Friday, December 6, Schlosskirche Interlaken XVI

Tuesday, December 31, New Year's Eve, Schlosskirche Interlaken XVII

Saturday, Jan. 4, 2025, Wish concert Schlosskirche Interlaken XVIII

Further information at www.schlosskirche.ch

Note: This text was translated by machine translation software and not by a human
translator. It may contain translation errors.

Additionally: Friday, March 22 and Friday, October 11 at 7 p.m. in the church in
Unterseen

PriceInfo
Admission to all concerts is free, a collection is requested.

Price Information:
Admission to all concerts is free, a collection is requested.

Events:
Freitag, 07.06.2024, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr
Freitag, 14.06.2024, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr
Freitag, 05.07.2024, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr
Freitag, 02.08.2024, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr
Freitag, 06.09.2024, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr
Freitag, 20.09.2024, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr
Freitag, 04.10.2024, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr
Freitag, 01.11.2024, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr
Freitag, 06.12.2024, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr
Dienstag, 31.12.2024, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr
Samstag, 04.01.2025, 19:00 - 19:15 Uhr


